TRANSP9RT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To

Whether the vehicle is of Cowl
of Bod
Month and r of manufacture codificationsAs
No. of inders
Chassis number Asa icable
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Diesel
H.P./BHP 85Kw @ 4000 + 100 rpm
Cubic ca ac 1493 cc
Makers classification *CRETA 1.5 CRDI AT S o SE BS
Wheel base 2610 mm
Seatin ci 5 in all
Colour Asa licable
ULW unladen wei ht L387 S.
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
the manufactureras ceftified
1835 Kgs.
Number, descriotion. size and
plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
Front Axle
Rear Axle
istered Axle Wei ht
Front axle Faw 980 K
Rear axle Raw 855 K
Overall 4330 mm
Rear over ha
Overall width 1790 mm
Overall height 1620 mm without roof rack
1635 mm with roof rack
Min round clearance 136 mm
R17 96H
R17 96H
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate number AASN
O076, VO1, Dated: 21.O8.2O24 issued by the testing agency ARAI Pune,
it is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle
act 1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities
are instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies
concerned, under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 19BB and rules
made there under and the department's instructions/orders issued from
time to time in this regard.
All the Zonal Joint Transport Commissioners and the Zonal Deputy
Transport Commissioners are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the
circular. They are also requested to obtain and keep the acknowledgements
from the respective regional transport officers of their zones.
Sd/-Pon. Senthilnatha n,
Joint Tra nsport Commissioner(Ru les)
Guindy, Chennai-32.
I I BV order /
M,Ravi ra n,
Assista ecretary-III